
 

Revised: 10/5/2023 

 No School  1 Hr. Early Release Days  12:30 Student Dismiss RED Unique Situation KKC info detailed in outside columns 
 

 

1-31 
 

18 
 

21-31 
 

29-31 
 

No School 
 
Last Day of KKC Summer Program 
 
KKC Closed 
 
Faculty/Staff Inservice 
 
 
 
 

August 2023 
S M T W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

 

 

September 2023 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

1-5 
 

1 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

No School - KKC Closed 
 
Faculty/Staff Inservice 
 
Labor Day 
 
Faculty/Staff Inservice 
 
First Day of School 
Full Day (no early release) 
 

2 
 

 

25 
 

 
26 

 
 
 

27 
 
 

K-12 No School - KKC Open 
Faculty/Staff Inservice 
 

K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss 
High School - PSAT 
 

K-12 No School - KKC Open 
Elementary Parent Conferences 
Secondary Parent Conferences 
 

K-12 No School - KKC Open 
Elementary Parent Conferences 
Secondary Parent Conferences 
 

October 2023 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

 

 

November 2023 
S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

 

3 
 

10 
 

 
20-24 

 

23 
 

20-21 
 

22-24 
 

27 

ELEM - End of 1st Grading Period 
 
K-12 No School – KKC Open 
Veterans Day 
 

K-12 Thanksgiving Break 
 

Thanksgiving Day 
 

KKC Open 
 

KKC Closed 
 

School Resumes 

20 
 
 

21-29 
 
 

25 

K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss 
KKC Closes at 3:00PM 
 
K-12 Christmas Break 
KKC Closed 
 
Christmas Day 

December 2023 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

 

January 2024 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 

1 
 

1-2 
 

3 
 
 

15 
 

 

23-25 
 
 

26 

New Year’s Day 
 

K-12 Christmas Break - KKC Closed 
 

School Resumes 
Full Day (no early release) 
 

K-12 No School - KKC Closed 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 

HS ONLY 12:30 Early Dismiss 
Final Exams 
 

K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss 
End of 1st Semester (HS Finals) 
End of 2nd Grading Period (Elem) 
 

16 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 

K-12 No School - KKC Open 
 
K-12 No School - KKC Closed 
Presidents’ Day 
 
K-12 No School - KKC Open 
 
K-12 No School - KKC Open 
Faculty/Staff Inservice 
 
 

February 2024 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29   

 

 

March 2024 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

28 
 

29 
 
 

 
31 

 
 

ELEM - End of 3rd Grading Period 
 
K-12 No School – Spring Break 
Good Friday 
KKC Closed 
 
Easter Sunday 
 

1-5 
 
 

8 
 

22-26 
 

26 

K-12 Spring Break 
KKC Open 
 
School Resumes 
 
CRISTA Prayer Week 
 
K-12 No School - KKC Open 
Faculty/Staff Inservice 
 

April 2024 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

 

 

May 2024 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

24 
 

27 

K-12 No School - KKC Open 
 
K-12 No School - KKC Closed 
Memorial Day 
 

11-13 
 

 

14 
 
 

 
 

15 
 

17 
 

17-18 
 

19 

HS ONLY 12:30 Early Dismiss 
Final Exams 
 

K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss 
End of 2nd Semester (HS Finals) 
End of 4th Grading Period (Elem) 
Last Day for Students - KKC Closed 
 

High School Graduation 
 

Last Day for Teachers 
 

KKC Closed 
 

1st Day of KKC Summer Day Camp 

June 2024 
S M T W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 
      30 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 

 

July 2024 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 

4 Independence Day 
 

School Hours:  Preschool 8:15am-3:00pm / Elementary 8:45am-3:10pm / Secondary 8:30am-3:05pm 
*Early Release Wednesdays: Preschool No Change / Elementary 2:10pm / Secondary 2:05pm 


