

2023-2024 K-12 Parent Calendar

	No School 1	Hr. Early Release Days	12:30 Student Di	smiss RED Unique Situation	KKC info detailed	d in outside columns
1-31	No School	Augi	ust 2023	September 2023	1-5	No School - KKC Closed
18	Last Day of KKC Summer Program	S M T	W Th F S	S M T W Th	F S 1	Faculty/Staff Inservice
21-31	KKC Closed	6 7 8	2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12	3 4 5 6 7	1 2 4	Labor Day
29-31	Faculty/Staff Inservice	 	16 17 18 19	10 11 12 13 14	15 16 5	Faculty/Staff Inservice
			23 24 25 26 30 31	17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28	22 23 29 30	First Day of School Full Day (no early release)
2	K-12 No School - KKC Open Faculty/Staff Inservice	Octol	per 2023	November 2023	3	B ELEM - End of 1 st Grading Period
25	K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss	S M T	W Th F S	S M T W Th	F S ¹⁰	K-12 No School – KKC Open Veterans Day
26	High School - PSAT K-12 No School - KKC Open	8 9 10	4 5 6 7 11 12 13 14	5 6 7 8 9	3 4 20-24	K-12 Thanksgiving Break
	Elementary Parent Conferences Secondary Parent Conferences		18 19 20 21	12 13 14 15 16	10 11 ₂₃ 17 18 ₂₀₋₂₁	0 0 ,
27	K-12 No School - KKC Open Elementary Parent Conferences		25 26 27 28	19 20 21 22 23	24 25 22-24	•
	Secondary Parent Conferences	29 30 31		26 27 28 29 30	27	School Resumes
20	K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss				1	New Year's Day
20	KKC Closes at 3:00PM		nber 2023 W Th F S	S M T W Th	F S 1-2	•
21-29	K-12 Christmas Break	3 M 1	1 2	1 2 3 4	5 6	S School Resumes Full Day (no early release)
25	KKC Closed	3 4 5	6 7 8 9	7 8 9 10 11	12 13 15	
25	Christmas Day		13 14 15 16 20 21 22 23	14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25	19 20 23-25	HS ONLY 12:30 Early Dismiss
			27 28 29 30	28 29 30 31	26 2/	Final Exams K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss
		31				End of 1 st Semester (HS Finals) End of 2 nd Grading Period (Elem)
16	K-12 No School - KKC Open	Febru	ary 2024	March 2024	28	B ELEM - End of 3 rd Grading Period
19	K-12 No School - KKC Closed Presidents' Day	S M T	W Th F S	S M T W Th	F S 29	Good Friday
20	K-12 No School - KKC Open	4 5 6	7 8 9 10	3 4 5 6 7	8 9	KKC Closed
21						
1	K-12 No School - KKC Open		14 15 16 17	10 11 12 13 14	15 16	Easter Sunday
	K-12 No School - KKC Open Faculty/Staff Inservice	18 19 20	21 22 23 24	17 18 19 20 21	15 16 22 23	Easter Sunday
		18 19 20			15 16	Easter Sunday
		18 19 20	21 22 23 24	17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28	15 16 22 23	Easter Sunday
1-5		18 19 20 25 26 27	21 22 23 24	17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28	15 16 22 23	
1-5	Faculty/Staff Inservice K-12 Spring Break KKC Open	18 19 20 25 26 27 Apr S M T	21 22 23 24 28 29 Signature 24 24 24 28 29 Signature 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24	17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 May 2024 S M T W Th	15 16 22 23 29 30 F S 27	K-12 No School - KKC Open
1-5	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes	18 19 20 25 26 27 Apr S M T 1 2	21 22 23 24 28 29 Signature 24 28 29 Signature 24 29 Signature	17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 May 2024	15 16 22 23 29 30	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed
1-5 8 22-26	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes CRISTA Prayer Week	18 19 20 25 26 27 Apr S M T 1 2 7 8 9	21 22 23 24 28 29 sil 2024 W Th F S 3 4 5 6	17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31	15 16 22 23 29 30 F S 3 4	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed
1-5	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes	18 19 20 25 26 27	21 22 23 24 28 29 Signature 22 23 24 28 29 Signature 24 24 24 25 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26	17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31	15 16 22 23 29 30 F S 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed
1-5 8 22-26	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes CRISTA Prayer Week K-12 No School - KKC Open	18 19 20 25 26 27 Apr S M T 1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16	21 22 23 24 28 29 Signature 22 23 24 W Th F S 3 4 5 6 6 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20	17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31	15 16 22 23 29 30 F S 3 4 10 11 17 18	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed
1-5 8 22-26	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes CRISTA Prayer Week K-12 No School - KKC Open	18 19 20 25 26 27	21 22 23 24 28 29 Signature 22 23 24 W Th F S 3 4 5 6 6 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20 24 25 26 27	May 2024 S M T W Th 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	15 16 22 23 29 30 F S 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed Memorial Day
1-5 8 22-26 26	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes CRISTA Prayer Week K-12 No School - KKC Open Faculty/Staff Inservice HS ONLY 12:30 Early Dismiss Final Exams	18 19 20 25 26 27	21 22 23 24 28 29 Signature 24 25 26 27 Signature 24 26 26 26 26 27 Signature 24 26 26 26 26 26 27 Signature 24 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26	May 2024 S M T W Th 1 12 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	15 16 22 23 29 30 F S 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 31	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed Memorial Day
1-5 8 22-26 26	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes CRISTA Prayer Week K-12 No School - KKC Open Faculty/Staff Inservice HS ONLY 12:30 Early Dismiss Final Exams K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss End of 2 nd Semester (HS Finals)	18 19 20 25 26 27	21 22 23 24 28 29 Signature 22 23 24 W Th F S 3 4 5 6 6 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20 24 25 26 27	May 2024 S M T W Th 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	15 16 22 23 29 30 29 30 24 F S 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 31	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed Memorial Day
1-5 8 22-26 26 11-13 14	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes CRISTA Prayer Week K-12 No School - KKC Open Faculty/Staff Inservice HS ONLY 12:30 Early Dismiss Final Exams K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss End of 2 nd Semester (HS Finals) End of 4 th Grading Period (Elem) Last Day for Students - KKC Closed	Apr S M T 1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16 21 22 23 28 29 30 June S M T 2 3 4	21 22 23 24 28 29	Nay 2024 S M T W Th 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	15 16 22 23 29 30 29 30 24 F S 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 31 4 4 F S 5 6 12 13	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed Memorial Day
1-5 8 22-26 26	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes CRISTA Prayer Week K-12 No School - KKC Open Faculty/Staff Inservice HS ONLY 12:30 Early Dismiss Final Exams K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss End of 2 nd Semester (HS Finals) End of 4 th Grading Period (Elem)	Apr S M T 1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16 21 22 23 28 29 30 Jun S M T 2 3 4 9 10 11	21 22 23 24 28 29	Nay 2024 S M T W Th 1 2 2 3 4 27 28 29 30 S M T W Th 1 2 2 3 4 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18	15 16 22 23 29 30 29 30 24 F S 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 31 4 4 F S 5 6 12 13 19 20	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed Memorial Day
1-5 8 22-26 26 11-13 14	K-12 Spring Break KKC Open School Resumes CRISTA Prayer Week K-12 No School - KKC Open Faculty/Staff Inservice HS ONLY 12:30 Early Dismiss Final Exams K-12 12:30 Early Dismiss End of 2 nd Semester (HS Finals) End of 4 th Grading Period (Elem) Last Day for Students - KKC Closed High School Graduation	18 19 20 25 26 27	21 22 23 24 28 29	Nay 2024 S M T W Th 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30	15 16 22 23 29 30 29 30 24 F S 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 31 4 4 F S 5 6 12 13	K-12 No School - KKC Open K-12 No School - KKC Closed Memorial Day

School Hours: Preschool 8:15am-3:00pm / Elementary 8:45am-3:10pm / Secondary 8:30am-3:05pm *Early Release Wednesdays: Preschool No Change / Elementary 2:10pm / Secondary 2:05pm

Revised: 10/5/2023